2NC4 - Goldsboro

- Scottbrook Farm

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 01 /19
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

North Carolina
United States of America

160ft (49m)

GMT -5

35.33609, -78.15483
land

2NC4

n/a

2NC4

412m (1352ft)
4° [ 184°

12m (40ft)
grass

No airport communication available for 2NC4

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
GSB SEYMOUR JOHNSON TACAN 8.9 90.2°
JN JURLY (SMITHFIELD) NDB 15.6 297.1°
IS STALS (KINSTON) NDB 23 101.4°
CTZ CLINTON NDB 23.9 209.8°
HQT HARNETT (ERWIN) NDB 26.1 280.5°
ISO KINSTON VORTAC 29.2 86.6°
FGP FORT BRAGG NDB 34.3 253.3°
POB POPE (FAYETTEVILLE) NDB 39.7 262.2°
FAY FAYETTEVILLE VOR/DME 41.1 244°
OA ELLAS (JACKSONVILLE) NDB 41.5 142.4°
POB POPE (FAYETTEVILLE) TACAN 43.5 259°
AQE ALWOOD (GREENVILLE) NDB 44.2 064.6°
TYI TAR RIVER (ROCKY MOUNT) VORTAC 44.3 35.1°
RDU RALEIGH-DURHAM VORTAC 44.4 310.4°
LE LEEVY (RALEIGH/DURHAM) NDB 45 316.1°
NCA NEW RIVER TACAN 51.5 131.3°

frequency
116.50
263
276
412
417
109.60
393
338
108.80
261
113.80
230
117.80
117.20
350
115.40
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DIW DIXON NDB 57.6 137.5° 198

ILM WILMINGTON VORTAC 60.7 164° 117
HXO HUNTSBORO (OXFORD) NDB 62.2 334.3° 271
GM WILZE NDB 62.3 161° 205
|B JIGEL (LUMBERTON) NDB 67.8 231.2° 384
HUR PERSON (ROXBORO) NDB 69.8 314.5° 220
Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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